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GB3 CHAMPIONSHIP

DRIVER

Julian Wantling
GilbertVerdian
Damien Duffy
Peter Thompson
Shiv Sapra
Joe Edge
Charlie Digby
Sam Shrimpton
Faye Goff
Lucie Hodgson
Robin Grimwood
Jamie Caudle
AshYoung
Chris Babington
Ben Cooke
Allan Wright
Phil McGarty
James Nicholas
Lexie Belk

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR

E3 Sport
SVG Motorsport
W2R
W2R
Paradine by Xentek
W2R
MDD Racing
W2R
W2R
W2R
E3 Sport
E3 Sport
Performance One
SVG Motorsport
W2R
W2R
Xentek Motorsport
E3 Sport
Privateer

CAR
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA
Ginetta G56 GTA

cc

3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500

CLASS
(€)
©)

ROOKIE (C)
©)
ROOKIE
ROOKIE

ROOKIE
ROOKIE
(€
(©

ROOKIE
(C)
(€)
ROOKIE (C)
(€)

GB4 CHAMPIONSHIP

DRIVER

Max Taylor
Lucas Fluxa
Patrick Heuzenroeder
Keanu Al Azhari
Deagen Fairclough
Enzo Tamvanichkul
AbbiPulling
Reza Seewooruthun
Noah Lisle
Alex Ninovic
Rodrigo Gonzalez
Bianca Bustamante
Gianmarco Pradel
Patricio Gonzalez
Liam McNeilly
Flynn Jackes
Bart Harrison
Jack Sherwood
Kai Daryanani
Kabir Anurag

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR

Racelab
Hillspeed
Xcel Motorsport
Hitech TGR
Hitech TGR
VRD
Rodin Motorsport
Argenti with Prema
JHR Developments
Rodin Motorsport
VRD
Elite Motorsport
Rodin Motorsport
VRD
Fortec Motorsport
Elite Motorsport
JHR Developments
Xcel Motorsport
JHR Developments
Xcel Motorsport

CAR

Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025
Tatuus MSV GB3-025

cc

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

NATIONALITY

USA
ESP
AUS
UAE
GBR
THA
GBR
GBR
AUS
AUS
MEX
PHL
AUS
MEX
GBR
PHL
GBR
GBR
IND
SGP

NO'
3
7
8

10
15
17

23

24

26

27

28

35

46

48

49

50

51

55

59

69

76

77

88

95

DRIVER

Alex O'Grady
Enzo Hallman
Thomas Ingram Hill
Flame Airikkala
Lily-May Watkins
Stefan Bostandjiev
Luca Magnussen
Dudley Ruddock
Lucas Blakeley
Leon Wilson
Dayton Coulthard
Isaac Phelps
Aryaman Bansal
Holly Miall
Dan Guinchard
Jack Taylor
Alex Kattoulas
Ava Dobson
Jason Pribyl
Lewis Wherrell
Joshua McLean
Leandro Juncos
Caitlyn McDaniel
John O'Donnell

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR

KMR Sport
Douglas Motorsport
Fortec Motorsport
Hillspeed
KMR Sport
Pace Performance
Fortec Motorsport
Arden Motorsport
Douglas Motorsport
Arden Motorsport
Douglas Motorsport
Elite Motorsport
Elite Motorsport
Fox Motorsport
Hillspeed
Fortec Motorsport
Elite Motorsport
Arden Motorsport
ADM
KMR Sport
Pace Performance
Hillspeed
Fox Motorsport
Pace Performance

CAR

Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025
Tatuus MSV GB4-025

cc

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

NATIONALITY

IRL
SCH
GBR
GBR
GBR
BUL

DK
GBR
GBR
GBR

SCOoT
GBR

IND
GBR
GBR
AUS
JAP
USA
USA
GBR
GBR
USA
USA
USA



GINETTA JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

DRIVER

Lewis Goff

Emmilio Valentino Del Grosso

Andrew Robinson
Felipe Reijs
Scott Kin Lindblom
Henry Cameron
Torrin Byrne
Matthew Chiwara
Josh Watts
Rocco Coronel
Jesse Philips

George Proudford Nalder

Max Cuthbert
Joshua Henry
Fred Green
Ethan Camey
Jarrett Clark
Vladislav Tomenchuk
Harry Bartle
Colin Cronin
Revie Lake
Noah Young

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR

ProjectR
Elite Motorsport
E3 Sport
R Racing
R Racing
Fox Motorsport
Pace Performance
Tim Gray Motorsport
Performance One
R Racing
ProjectR
MDD Racing
R Racing
Elite Motorsport
Elite Motorsport
Elite Motorsport
R Racing
Pace Performance
Pace Performance
Elite Motorsport
Elite Motorsport
Performance One

CAR

Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo
Ginetta G40 Junior Evo

cc

1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800

CLASS
ROOKIE
ROOKIE

ROOKIE (F)
ROOKIE
ROOKIE

ROOKIE (F)

ROOKIE

ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE

ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE (F)
ROOKIE (F)

PROTYRE MOTORSPORT GINETTAGT CHAMPIONSHIP

NO'

DRIVER

Oliver Fordham
Jack Collins
Luke Shaw

Harry Gamble

Robert Cronin
Alex Duncan
Felix Livesey
Mike Taylor
Hadley Simpson
Cameron Pratt Thompson
Archie Clark
Emma Tomlinson
Nick White
Ali Juffali

James Rolling
Coiln White
Marc Elman

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR

Fox Motorsport
E3 Sport
Raceway Motorsport
Elite Motorsport
Elite Motorsport
Xentek Motorsport
Orion Racing
Triple M Motorsport
Xentek Motorsport
SVG Motorsport
MDD Racing
DTO Motorsport
Raceway Motorsport
Elite Motorsport
Fox Motorsport
cws
SVG Motorsport

CAR

Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8
Ginetta G56 GTP8

cc

6200
6200
6200
6200
6200
6200
6200
6200
6200
6200
6200
6200
6200
6200
6200
6200
6200

CLASS

PRO/AM
PRO
PRO/AM
PRO
PRO/AM
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